
Eastside * - Denotes flag stop: be there early, be obvious, and use a flashlight to signal bus when it is dark

1 vans 1 van 1 vans 1 vans

Mon-Sun Mon-Sun Mon-Sun Mon-Sun

Big Y Park & Ride 6:15 AM 7:15 AM Stevens Pass 4:45 PM 5:30 PM

Peshastin* 6:18 AM 7:18 AM Yodelin* 4:48 PM 5:33 PM

Marson & Marson* 6:21 AM 7:21 AM Nordic Center* 4:52 PM 5:37 PM

Leavenworth Park & Ride 6:22 AM 7:22 AM The Chandelier* 5:15 PM 6:00 PM

State Shed (West Leavenworth) 6:24 AM 7:24 AM Cole's Corners 5:20 PM 6:05 PM

Cole's Corners 6:43 AM 7:43 AM State Shed (West Leavenworth) 5:40 PM 6:25 PM

The Chandelier* 6:50 AM 7:50 AM Leavenworth Park & Ride 5:45 PM 6:30 PM

Nordic Center* (westbound side) 6:57 AM 7:57 AM Marson& Marson* 5:46 PM 6:31 PM

Yodelin* 7:02 AM 8:02 AM Peshastin* 5:49 PM 6:34 PM

Stevens Pass 7:20 AM 8:20 AM Big Y Park & Ride 5:50 PM 6:35 PM

This schedule is subject to change at any time.

U
p
h
il

l 
E

A
S

T
 

 D
o

w
n

h
il

l 
E

A
S

T



 


